To: 5.1.2e || 5.1.2e [@ILIrER)|
From: s

Sent: Tue /2020 10:07:22 AM
Subject: RE! price
Received: Tue 3/17/2020 10:07:00 AM

Thanks you so much !

Best regards,

Sent: dinsdag 17 maart 2020 18:06
To: @minbuza.nl>
Subje price

Just checked witere are the figures you requested:

Hand gel price is not available yet.

Single use mask

2.32RMB
(Logistics shall be arranged by
NL government)

FFP2 12.06RMB
(Logistics shall be arranged by
NL government)
HandGel n/a
Thanks,

5.1.2e

401798



